BOWL INDIANA

President
George Webb

317-875-7909

8011 Guion Road, Indianapolis, IN 46268

Team Handicap

It’s more than strikes and spares!

Secretary/Tournament Manager
Barbara Spencer 317-881-8405
225 Love Avenue, Greenwood, IN 46142

FINAL PRIZE LISTING
BOWL INDIANA FIRST STATE MIXED CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT
NOVEMBER 8-9 AND 15-16, 2003 AT ALL STAR BOWL IN INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA

Place Team name Entry
1 Trouble Makers 107
2 No Team Name 153
3 Twisted 117
4 Balls Of Steele 129
5 Misfits 78
6 Parson's Building & Restoratio 44
7 One Hammer Three Nails 150
8 No Team Name 145
9 No Team Name 143

10 Smokey Joe's Barbeque 91
11 Team Widowmaker Motorsports 23
12 Flynn's Four Fun 111
13 Hakuna Matata 122
14 DAZED & CONFUSED 132
14 Blue River Bowl 154
16  All About The Money 18
16 Benadum & Skinner 30
18 Not So Perfect 19
19 Just Got In 152
20 It's In The Hole 133

Total prizes awarded in this event: $4,448.00

Doubles Handicap

Place Team name Entry
1 Prochno, Shannon L / Surfus, Brian 20
2 Duff, Andrea / Burress, Douglas 139
3 Pattison, Nikki / Hatfield, Jeffrey 148
4 Anderson, Dan R / Kubacki, Vicki 109
5 Lloyd, Brenda K / Lloyd, Jeff 33
6 Garrison, Tammy / Gentry, Joel L, Il 131
7 Axsom, Melissa / Rowe, Larry, Jr 57
7 Bunch, Nancy / Blanton, Jeff S 68
9 Linzie, Cassie / Linzie, Brian 137

10 Phillips, Toni / Phillips, Wayne C 132
11 Franklin, Patricia / Franklin, Steven 61
11 Browning, Joani/ Browning, Wilmer 46
13 Stockman, Jane / Gabbard, Weston 71
14  Lucas, Crystal / Whelchel, Toby E 75
15 Bunch, Jacqueline / Bunch, Norman 5
15 Watts, Stephanie / Duff, Jarrod O 139
17 Hart, Brandy / Ring, Howard K 41
17 Dolezal, Becky A / Chastain, Timothy 128
19 Plyley, LeeAnn/ Plyley, Keith A 38
20 Byrd, Michael / Kubacki, Vicki 13
20 Barker, Courtney / Hicks, Samuel 126
22 Montagano, Rebecca / Smith, Jerry W 56
23 Foster, Marcia / Foster, Matt D 129
24  Albea, Clifford E / Albea, Renee 10
24 Kuruzar, Patricia / Wimberly, Douglas 85
26  Burris, Jill / Pearcy, Michael 23
27 Reed, Barb / Reed, Paul D 105
27 Jefferson, Tammy / Cooper, Michael 44
29 Short, Michael R / Short, Tonya 22
30 Dill, John H, lll / Smith, Theresa J 93

Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,312.00

Score Prize

2,881 $1,000.00

2,877  $700.00
2,860  $500.00
2,821  $350.00
2,770  $260.00
2,757  $200.00
2,745  $160.00
2,744  $140.00
2,724  $120.00
2,717  $120.00
2,684  $100.00
2,679  $100.00
2,671  $100.00
2,667 $90.00
2,667 $90.00
2,663 $89.00
2,663 $89.00
2,650 $80.00
2,647 $80.00
2,639 $80.00
Score Prize
1,465  $600.00
1,463  $400.00
1,454  $300.00
1,419  $200.00
1,406 $175.00
1,405 $150.00
1,403 $115.00
1,403 $115.00
1,397  $100.00
1,389  $100.00
1,384 $85.00
1,384 $85.00
1,373 $70.00
1,372 $70.00
1,371 $60.00
1,371 $60.00
1,366 $55.00
1,366 $55.00
1,362 $50.00
1,360 $50.00
1,360 $50.00
1,359 $45.00
1,358 $42.00
1,357 $40.00
1,357 $40.00
1,356 $40.00
1,355 $40.00
1,355 $40.00
1,353 $40.00
1,352 $40.00

From

Indianapolis, IN
Marion, IN
Mooresville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
South Bend, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Marion, IN
Franklin, IN
Shirley, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Fortville, IN
Edinburgh, IN
Fairland, IN
Gaston, IN
Mooreland, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN

From

Angola, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Van Buren, IN
Remington, IN
Yorktown, IN
Lafayette, IN
Columbus, IN
Bedford, IN
Crawfordville, IN
Fortville, IN
Elizabethtown, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Bedford, IN
Columbus, IN
Connersville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Portage, IN
Brownburg, IN
Richmond, IN
Rensselaer, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Elkhart, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Covington, IN
South Bend, IN
Shirley, IN
Greenfield, IN
Muncie, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Greenwood, IN



All Events - Men's Handicap

Place

O©CoOoO~NOOTPA,WNE

Total prizes awarded in this division: $855.00

All Events - Women's Handicap

Place

1

OCO~NOR~APMWNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

*Did not enter Optional All Events Category
Total prizes awarded in this division: $810.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,665.00

Team name

Bohall, Dustin L
Mcginnis, Gary L
Wernert, Gerald R
Zehner, Paul W
Hicks, Samuel D
Reeves, Lee
Crook, Jim A
Woodall, Thomas L
Bunch, Norman E
Pearcy, Michael
Phillips, Wayne C
Foster, Matt D
Manifold, Philip E
Kennedy, Kenneth E
Gentry, Joel L, llI
Morrow, Chevy W
Steele, Ron L, Jr

Team name

Prochno, Shannon

Lloyd, Brenda K
Kubacki, Vicki
Parsons, Melissa
Wernert, Lisa
Foster, Patricia
Melloh, Shirley
Douglass, Sue
Phillips, Toni

Ely, Monica
Montagano, Rebecca
Wright, Beverly
Albea, Renee
Hart, Brandy
Joslin, Leda
Draper, Kimberly
Reed, Lynne

Entry

120
111
117
9
126
17
107
122
5
23
132
129

Entry

20

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $9,425.00

Score

1,460
1,439
1,437
1,434
1,429
1,420
1,417
1,416
1,412
1,409
1,408
1,406
1,404
1,403
1,394
1,388
1,385

Score

1,424

1,419
1,396
1,392
1,383
1,383
1,382
1,381
1,369
1,362
1,361
1,360
1,354
1,353
1,352
1,351
1,349

Prize

$175.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Prize

Award—
No Cash*

$170.00
$145.00
$120.00
$90.00
$90.00
$60.00
$40.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

From

Seymour, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Mooresville, IN
South Bend, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Greentown, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Connersville, IN
Shirley, IN
Fortville, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Mooreland, IN
Plymouth, IN
Lafayette, IN
Bedford, IN
Indianapolis, IN

From

Angola, IN

Yorktown, IN
Rensselaer, IN
Muncie, IN
Mooresville, IN
Grovertown, IN
Brownsburg, IN
Fishers, IN
Fortville, IN
Bedford, IN
Elkhart, IN
Shirley, IN
Covington, IN
Portage, IN
New Haven, IN
Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN

12-10-03



