### It's more than strikes and spares!

### President

George Webb 317-875-7909 8011 Guion Road, Indianapolis, IN 46268

# **Secretary/Tournament Manager**Barbara Spencer 317-881-8405 225 Love Avenue, Greenwood, IN 46142

### **FINAL PRIZE LISTING**

## BOWL INDIANA FIRST STATE MIXED CHAMPIONSHIP TOURNAMENT NOVEMBER 8-9 AND 15-16, 2003 AT ALL STAR BOWL IN INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA

### **Team Handicap**

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Trouble Makers	107	2,881	\$1,000.00	Indianapolis, IN
2	No Team Name	153	2,877	\$700.00	Marion, IN
3	Twisted	117	2,860	\$500.00	Mooresville, IN
4	Balls Of Steele	129	2,821	\$350.00	Indianapolis, IN
5	Misfits	78	2,770	\$260.00	South Bend, IN
6	Parson's Building & Restoratio	44	2,757	\$200.00	Muncie, IN
7	One Hammer Three Nails	150	2,745	\$160.00	Indianapolis, IN
8	No Team Name	145	2,744	\$140.00	Indianapolis, IN
9	No Team Name	143	2,724	\$120.00	Marion, IN
10	Smokey Joe's Barbeque	91	2,717	\$120.00	Franklin, IN
11	Team Widowmaker Motorsports	23	2,684	\$100.00	Shirley, IN
12	Flynn's Four Fun	111	2,679	\$100.00	Indianapolis, IN
13	Hakuna Matata	122	2,671	\$100.00	Indianapolis, IN
14	DAZED & CONFUSED	132	2,667	\$90.00	Fortville, IN
14	Blue River Bowl	154	2,667	\$90.00	Edinburgh, IN
16	All About The Money	18	2,663	\$89.00	Fairland, IN
16	Benadum & Skinner	30	2,663	\$89.00	Gaston, IN
18	Not So Perfect	19	2,650	\$80.00	Mooreland, IN
19	Just Got In	152	2,647	\$80.00	Indianapolis, IN
20	It's In The Hole	133	2,639	\$80.00	Indianapolis, IN

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$4,448.00

### **Doubles Handicap**

	T	F1	0	D-!	<b>F</b>
Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Prochno, Shannon L / Surfus, Brian	20	1,465	\$600.00	Angola, IN
2	Duff, Andrea / Burress, Douglas	139	1,463	\$400.00	Indianapolis, IN
3	Pattison, Nikki / Hatfield, Jeffrey	148	1,454	\$300.00	Van Buren, IN
4	Anderson, Dan R / Kubacki, Vicki	109	1,419	\$200.00	Remington, IN
5	Lloyd, Brenda K / Lloyd, Jeff	33	1,406	\$175.00	Yorktown, IN
6	Garrison, Tammy / Gentry, Joel L, III	l 131	1,405	\$150.00	Lafayette, IN
7	Axsom, Melissa / Rowe, Larry, Jr	57	1,403	\$115.00	Columbus, IN
7	Bunch, Nancy / Blanton, Jeff S	68	1,403	\$115.00	Bedford, IN
9	Linzie, Cassie / Linzie, Brian	137	1,397	\$100.00	Crawfordville, IN
10	Phillips, Toni / Phillips, Wayne C	132	1,389	\$100.00	Fortville, IN
11	Franklin, Patricia / Franklin, Steven	61	1,384	\$85.00	Elizabethtown, IN
11	Browning, Joani / Browning, Wilmer	46	1,384	\$85.00	Indianapolis, IN
13	Stockman, Jane / Gabbard, Weston	71	1,373	\$70.00	Bedford, IN
14	Lucas, Crystal / Whelchel, Toby E	75	1,372	\$70.00	Columbus, IN
15	Bunch, Jacqueline / Bunch, Norman	5	1,371	\$60.00	Connersville, IN
15	Watts, Stephanie / Duff, Jarrod O	139	1,371	\$60.00	Indianapolis, IN
17	Hart, Brandy / Ring, Howard K	41	1,366	\$55.00	Portage, IN
17	Dolezal, Becky A / Chastain, Timothy		1,366	\$55.00	Brownburg, IN
19	Plyley, LeeAnn / Plyley, Keith A	38	1,362	\$50.00	Richmond, IN
20	Byrd, Michael / Kubacki, Vicki	13	1,360	\$50.00	Rensselaer, IN
20	Barker, Courtney / Hicks, Samuel	126	1,360	\$50.00	Indianapolis, IN
22	Montagano, Rebecca / Smith, Jerry		1,359	\$45.00	Elkhart, IN
23	Foster, Marcia / Foster, Matt D	129	1,358	\$42.00	Indianapolis, IN
24	Albea, Clifford E / Albea, Renee	10	1,357	\$40.00	Covington, IN
24	Kuruzar, Patricia / Wimberly, Dougla		1,357	\$40.00	South Bend, IN
26	Burris, Jill / Pearcy, Michael	23	1,356	\$40.00	Shirley, IN
27	Reed, Barb / Reed, Paul D	105	1,355	\$40.00	Greenfield, IN
27	Jefferson, Tammy / Cooper, Michael		1,355	\$40.00	Muncie, IN
29	Short, Michael R / Short, Tonya	22	1,353	\$40.00	Indianapolis, IN
30	Dill, John H, III / Smith, Theresa J	93	1,352	\$40.00	Greenwood, IN

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,312.00

### **All Events - Men's Handicap**

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Bohall, Dustin L	120	1,460	\$175.00	Seymour, IN
	•		,	•	,
2	Mcginnis, Gary L	111	1,439	\$150.00	Indianapolis, IN
3	Wernert, Gerald R	117	1,437	\$125.00	Mooresville, IN
4	Zehner, Paul W	9	1,434	\$100.00	South Bend, IN
5	Hicks, Samuel D	126	1,429	\$80.00	Indianapolis, IN
6	Reeves, Lee	17	1,420	\$60.00	Greentown, IN
7	Crook, Jim A	107	1,417	\$40.00	Indianapolis, IN
8	Woodall, Thomas L	122	1,416	\$30.00	Indianapolis, IN
9	Bunch, Norman E	5	1,412	\$20.00	Connersville, IN
10	Pearcy, Michael	23	1,409	\$15.00	Shirley, IN
11	Phillips, Wayne C	132	1,408	\$15.00	Fortville, IN
12	Foster, Matt D	129	1,406	\$10.00	Indianapolis, IN
13	Manifold, Philip E	19	1,404	\$10.00	Mooreland, IN
14	Kennedy, Kenneth E	73	1,403	\$10.00	Plymouth, IN
15	Gentry, Joel L, III	131	1,394	\$5.00	Lafayette, IN
16	Morrow, Chevy W	64	1,388	\$5.00	Bedford, IN
17	Steele, Ron L, Jr	129	1,385	\$5.00	Indianapolis, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$855.00

All Ev	<mark>/ents - Women's Handica</mark>   Team name	D Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Prochno, Shannon	20	1,424	Award— No Cash*	Angola, IN
1 2 3 4 4 6 7 8 9 10	Lloyd, Brenda K Kubacki, Vicki Parsons, Melissa Wernert, Lisa Foster, Patricia Melloh, Shirley Douglass, Sue Phillips, Toni Ely, Monica Montagano, Rebecca Wright, Beverly	33 13 44 117 37 98 16 132 69 56 23	1,419 1,396 1,392 1,383 1,383 1,382 1,381 1,369 1,362 1,361 1,360	\$170.00 \$145.00 \$120.00 \$90.00 \$90.00 \$60.00 \$40.00 \$15.00 \$15.00 \$10.00	Yorktown, IN Rensselaer, IN Muncie, IN Mooresville, IN Grovertown, IN Brownsburg, IN Fishers, IN Fortville, IN Bedford, IN Elkhart, IN Shirley, IN
12 13 14 15 16	Albea, Renee Hart, Brandy Joslin, Leda Draper, Kimberly Reed, Lynne	10 41 115 77 129	1,354 1,353 1,352 1,351 1,349	\$10.00 \$10.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00	Covington, IN Portage, IN New Haven, IN Lafayette, IN Indianapolis, IN

\*Did not enter Optional All Events Category

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$810.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,665.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$9,425.00